
**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told 
AFOA that they do not buy timber.  AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

(334)473-9696c

beaslm5720@gmail.com

Mr. Brian E. Agnew, RF
Southern Land Management, LLC

Union Springs, AL  36089
P. O. Box    429

68886 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/agnew_b_68886.htm

(334)227-4239, 606-1045c

pat.forestry@gmail.com

Mr. J. Pat Autrey, RF, ACF
Mussel Creek Forest Services

Fort Deposit, AL  36032
2300 State Highway  185 W

49826 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/autrey_j_49826.htm

(334)269-2224off, 398-2010c

rod@bachanddevos.com

Mr. Roderick S. Bach, Jr., RF
Bach & Devos Forestry & Wildlife Service

Montgomery, AL  36117
10280 Highway   80 East

66636 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/bach_r_66636.htm

(334)252-0644, 324-4914c

nrcnal@aol.com

Mr. George Barker, RF
Natural Resource Consulting, Inc.

Tallassee, AL  36078
P. O. Box 780603

8644 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/barker_g_8644.htm

(334)750-8517

mbass@sizemore1949.com

Mr. Mark Lynn Bass, RF
Sizemore and Sizemore, Inc.

Tallassee, AL  36078
9 Sistrunk Street

109566 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/bass_m_109566.htm

(251)744-4428

mikeb.longleaf@gmail.com

Mr. Michael M. Breedlove, Jr.,RF,ACF

Pike Road, AL  36064
9360 Crescent Lodge Circle

20371 Reg = 4

www.unitedcountrybreedloverealestate.com

(706)662-0036

john@jbanda.net

Mr. John Robert Britt, RF, ACF
John Britt & Associates, LLC

Fortson, GA  31808
173 Watkins Road

76500 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/britt_j_76500.htm

(334)399-0278, 478-3293

sbrothers@sterlingconsultingllc.com

Mr. Sterling August Brothers, RF
Sterling Consulting, LLC

Alexander City, AL  35010
138 Southwinds E

87004 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/brothers_s_87004.htm

(334)275-6336c  566-4084

jcapps@fcinc1984.com

Mr. Joseph Thompson Capps, RF, ACF
Forestry Consultants, Inc.

Opelika, AL  36803
P. O. Box    684

30541 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/capps_j_30541.htm

(334)864-9542o, (229)407-0119c

tclark@fwforestry.com

Mr. T. R. Clark, RF, ACF
F & W Forestry Services, Inc./Fountains

Lafayette, AL  36862
P. O. Box    250

28319 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/clark_t_28319.htm

(334)269-2224, 850-4955c

tdevos1@charter.net

Mr. Ted DeVos, RF
Bach & DeVos Forestry & Wildlife Service

Montgomery, AL  36106
4267 Lomac Street

40420 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/devos_t_40420.htm

(251)689-6502c

jheckert@bellsouth.net

Mr. J. Heath Eckert, RF, ACF
J. L. Meaher & Associates, Inc.

Mobile, AL  36633
P. O. Box   1234

109018 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/eckert_j_10918.htm

(334)381-6216c

cvforestry@bellsouth.net

Mr. Darrell A. Gates, RF, ACF
C. V. Forestry Services, Inc.

Clayton, AL  36016
P. O. Box    307

9694 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/gates_d_9694.htm

(334)283-3611, (256)338-4718c

mheatherly@sizemore1949.com

Mr. Michael Heatherly, RF, ACF
Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

Tallassee, AL  36078
9 Sistrunk Street

85556 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/heatherly_m_85556.htm

(334)618-2010c, 393-7868o

hhendrickson@soforest.com

Mr. Holmes A. Hendrickson, RF
Southern Forestry Consultants, Inc.

Enterprise, AL  36331
P. O. Box 310345

65710 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/hendrickson_h_65710.htm

(334)897-5948 (o); (334) 806-8226 (h)

timelimitedforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Tanner Hudson, RF
Time Limited Forestry, Inc.

Elba, AL  36323
P. O. Box    613

105619 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/hudson_t_105619.htm

(229)344-4650

pinebeltforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Randy J. Jarzyniecki, RF
Pine Belt Forestry, LLC

Thomasville, GA  31758
P. O. Box   6369

10065 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/jarzyniecki_r_10065.htm

(334)207-0766

achaigler@gmail.com

Mrs. Anna Haigler Johnson, RF
Haigler Forestry and Wildlife Management

Shorter, AL  36075
P. O. Box    460

63450 Reg = 3

www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/johnson_ah_63450.htm

(334)283-3611o, (256)617-2847h

ckillough@sizemore1949.com

Mr. Caleb Killough, RF
Sizemore & Sizemore

Tallasee, AL  36078
P. O. Box 780278

59236 Reg = 3

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/killough_c-59236.htm

(334)222-4127, 208-1480

loflinforestmanagement@gmail.com

Mr. John D. Loflin, RF
Loflin Forest Management

Andalusia, AL  36420
203 Shannon Drive

98150 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/loflin_j_98150.htm

(706)221-1919, 577-2545, 577-6016c

jon@completeforestry.com

Mr. Jon R. McDonald, RF
Complete Forestry Services, Inc.

Columbus, GA  31904
4 Bradley Park Court, Suite   2A

103638 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mcdonald_j_103638.htm



(706)577-2545c 221-1919

tommy@completeforestry.com

Mr. William "Tommy" McDonald, RF
Complete Forestry Service, Inc.

Columbus, GA  31914
4 Bradley Park Court, Suite   2A

6563 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mcdonald_wt_6563.htm

(478)986-7999h, 932-5795

mike@mckenstry.com

Mr. James M. McKenstry, RF
James M. McKenstry Co., LLC

Macon, GA  31208
P. O. Box   6111

84116 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mckenstry_j_84116.htm

(334)283-3611o, 300-7726c

joseph.orr@sizemore1949.com

Mr. Joseph Rollie Orr, Jr., RF
Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

Tallassee, AL  36078
P. O. Box 780278

58807 Reg = 3

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/orr_r_58807.htm

(334)518-9810c

pirtleforestryservices@gmail.com

Mr. John C. Pirtle, RF
Pirtle Forestry Services, LLC

Billingsley, AL  36006
P. O. Box    261

85691 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/pirtle_j_85691.htm

(334)265-8200o

joerigsby1938@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph E. Rigsby, RF, ACF
Rigsby Investment Company, Inc.

Georgiana, AL  36033
1890 Taft Skipper Road

12093 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/rigsby_j_12093.htm

(334)996-8149, 431-0078c

rschober76@gmail.com

Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, III, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company

Orrville, AL  36767
P. O. Box    164

16742 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/schober_a_16742.htm

(706)566-9820

kelvinwelsh@bellsouth.net

Mr. Kelvin Frederick Welsh, RF
Advanced Forestry Service

Salem, AL  36874
580 Lee Road  250

28707 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/welsh_k_28707.htm

(334)750-2508

carlgwiggins@bellsouth.net

Mr. Carl G. Wiggins, RF
Seven Oaks Forestry

Salem, AL  36874
1144 Lee Road  145

4013 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/wiggins_c_4013.htm

(251)610-9044

damonw@pfsforestry.com

Mr. Damon E. Wilkinson, RF
Professional Forestry Services, LLC

Mobile, AL  36695
7201 Charlanda BLVD

64063 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/wilkinson_d_64063.htm

(334)447-5728on

mwforestryconsultants@yahoo.com

Mr. Clinton Lee Wilks, RF, ACF
M & W Forestry Consultants, LLC

Ozark, AL  36361
P. O. Box    271

99365 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/wilks_c_99365.htm


